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ONE DAY TOURNAMENTS – COUNTY TOUR (GRADE 4) AND LOCAL TOUR (GRADE 5) 
 
To aid your planning, please find below the events that you can apply for on each given date in the 
period 1 September 2025– 4 January 2026. Once you have finalised your venue availability, 
please complete the online availability form via the Competition Management System. The 
deadline to submit your availability is Sunday 15 June 2025. 
 

September 2025 

Saturday 6 September 
 
Grade 5 

 
❑ Open – Singles 
❑ 18U – Singles 
❑ 10U – Singles 
❑ 8U - Singles 

 

Sunday 7 September 
 
Grade 5 

 
❑ Open – Singles 
❑ 18U – Singles 
❑ 10U – Singles 
❑ 8U - Singles 

 

Saturday 13 September 
 
Grade 5 

 
❑ Open – Singles 
❑ 16U – Singles 
❑ 12U – Singles 
❑ 9U - Singles 

 
Grade 4 

❑ 10U – Singles 
 

Sunday 14 September 
 
Grade 5 

 
❑ Open – Singles 
❑ 16U – Singles 
❑ 12U – Singles 
❑ 9U – Singles 

 
Grade 4 

❑ 10U – Singles 
 
 

Saturday 20 September 
 
Grade 5 
 

❑ Open – Singles 
❑ 16U – Singles 
❑ 14U – Singles 
❑ 11U – Singles  
❑ 8U - Singles 

 
Grade 4 
 

❑ 18U – Singles 
❑ 9U – Singles 

 

Sunday 21 September 
 
Grade 5 
 

❑ Open – Singles 
❑ 16U – Singles 
❑ 14U – Singles 
❑ 11U – Singles  
❑ 8U - Singles 

 
Grade 4 
 

❑ 18U – Singles 
❑ 9U – Singles 

 

https://competitions.lta.org.uk/
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Saturday 27 September 
 
Grade 5 
 

❑ 18U – Singles 
❑ 12U – Singles 
❑ 10U – Singles 
❑ 8U - Singles 

 
Grade 4 
 

❑ Open – Singles 
❑ 14U – Singles 

 

Sunday 28 September 
 
Grade 5 
 

❑ 18U – Singles 
❑ 12U – Singles 
❑ 10U – Singles 
❑ 8U - Singles 

 
Grade 4 
 

❑ Open – Singles 
❑ 14U – Singles 

 

October 2025 

Saturday 4 October 
 
Grade 5 

❑ Open – Singles 
❑ 12U – Singles 
❑ 8U – Singles 

 
Grade 4 

 
❑ 16U – Singles 
❑ 11U – Singles  

 
 

Sunday 5 October 
 
Grade 5 

❑ Open – Singles 
❑ 12U – Singles 
❑ 8U – Singles 

 
Grade 4 

 
❑ 16U – Singles 
❑ 11U – Singles  

 
 

Saturday 11 October 
 
Grade 5 

❑ 18U – Singles 
❑ 16U – Singles 
❑ 14U – Singles 
❑ 11U - Singles 

 
Grade 4 

❑ 12U – Singles 
❑ 10U – Singles 
❑ 9U – Singles  

 

Sunday 12 October 
 
Grade 5 

❑ 18U – Singles 
❑ 16U – Singles 
❑ 14U – Singles 
❑ 11U – Singles  

 
Grade 4 

❑ 12U – Singles 
❑ 10U – Singles 
❑ 9U – Singles 

 



2025 WINTER : SEPTEMBER 2025 - JANUARY 2026  

 

3 / 15/05/2025 

Saturday 18 October 
 
Grade 5 

❑ Open – Singles  
❑ 18U – Singles 
❑ 16U – Singles 
❑ 14U – Singles 
❑ 12U – Singles 
❑ 11U - Singles 
❑ 9U – Singles 
❑ 8U - Singles 

 
 

Sunday 19 October 
 
Grade 5 

❑ Open – Singles  
❑ 18U – Singles 
❑ 16U – Singles 
❑ 14U – Singles 
❑ 12U – Singles 
❑ 11U - Singles 
❑ 9U – Singles 
❑ 8U - Singles 

 
 

Saturday 25 October 
 
Grade 5 

❑ Open – Singles/Doubles 
❑ 18U – Singles/Doubles 
❑ 16U – Singles/Doubles 
❑ 14U – Singles/Doubles 
❑ 12U – Singles/Doubles 
❑ 11U – Singles/Doubles 
❑ 10U – Singles/Doubles 
❑ 9U – Singles/Doubles 
❑ 8U – Singles 

 

Sunday 26 October 
 
Grade 5 

❑ Open – Singles/Doubles 
❑ 18U – Singles/Doubles 
❑ 16U – Singles/Doubles 
❑ 14U – Singles/Doubles 
❑ 12U – Singles/Doubles 
❑ 11U – Singles/Doubles 
❑ 10U – Singles/Doubles 
❑ 9U – Singles/Doubles 
❑ 8U – Singles 

 
 

Monday 27 October – Friday 31 October 
 
Grade 5 

❑ Open – Singles  
❑ 18U – Singles 
❑ 16U – Singles 
❑ 14U – Singles 
❑ 12U – Singles 
❑ 11U – Singles 
❑ 10U – Singles 
❑ 9U – Singles 
❑ 8U - Singles 
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November 2025 

Saturday 1 November 
 
Grade 5 

❑ Open – Singles/Doubles 
❑ 18U – Singles/Doubles 
❑ 16U – Singles/Doubles 
❑ 14U – Singles/Doubles 
❑ 12U – Singles/Doubles 
❑ 11U – Singles/Doubles 
❑ 10U – Singles/Doubles 
❑ 8U – Singles 

 
 

Sunday 2 November 
 
Grade 5 

❑ Open – Singles/Doubles 
❑ 18U – Singles/Doubles 
❑ 16U – Singles/Doubles 
❑ 14U – Singles/Doubles 
❑ 12U – Singles/Doubles 
❑ 11U – Singles/Doubles 
❑ 10U – Singles/Doubles 
❑ 8U – Singles 
 

Saturday 8 November 
 
Grade 5 

❑ 16U – Singles 
❑ 12U – Singles 
❑ 9U - Singles 

Sunday 9 November 
 
Grade 5 

❑ 16U – Singles 
❑ 12U – Singles 
❑ 9U - Singles 

 

Saturday 15 November 
 
Grade 5 

❑ Open – Singles  
❑ 10U – Singles 
❑ 9U – Singles 
❑ 8U - Singles 

 
Grade 4 

❑ 18U – Singles 
❑ 14U – Singles 
❑ 11U - Singles 

 

Sunday 16 November 
 
Grade 5 

❑ Open – Singles  
❑ 10U – Singles  
❑ 9U – Singles 
❑ 8U - Singles 

 
Grade 4 

❑ 18U – Singles 
❑ 14U – Singles 
❑ 11U - Singles 
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Saturday 22 November 
 
Grade 5 

❑ 18U – Singles 
❑ 14U – Singles 
❑ 11U – Singles 
❑ 9U – Singles 

 
Grade 4 

❑ Open – Singles 
❑ 16U – Singles 
❑ 12U – Singles  
❑ 10U – Singles 

 

Sunday 23 November 
 
Grade 5 

❑ 18U – Singles 
❑ 14U – Singles 
❑ 11U – Singles 
❑ 9U – Singles 

 
Grade 4 

❑ Open – Singles 
❑ 16U – Singles 
❑ 12U – Singles  
❑ 10U – Singles 

 
 

Saturday 29 November 
 
Grade 5 

❑ 16U – Singles 
❑ 12U – Singles 
❑ 10U – Singles 
❑ 8U – Singles 

 
*Please note that the LTA National Officiating 

Conference will be taking place this weekend* 

 

Sunday 30 November 
 
Grade 5 

❑ 16U – Singles 
❑ 12U – Singles 
❑ 10U – Singles 
❑ 8U - Singles 

 

*Please note that the LTA National Officiating 

Conference will be taking place this weekend* 

 

December 2025 

Saturday 6 December 
 
Grade 5 

❑ Open – Singles 
❑ 18U – Singles 
❑ 14U – Singles 
❑ 11U - Singles 
❑ 8U – Singles 

 
Grade 4 
 

❑ 9U – Singles 
 

Sunday 7 December 
 
Grade 5 

❑ Open – Singles 
❑ 18U – Singles 
❑ 14U – Singles 
❑ 11U - Singles 
❑ 8U – Singles 

 
Grade 4 
 

❑ 9U – Singles 
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Saturday 13 December 
 
Grade 5 

❑ Open – Singles 
❑ 18U – Singles 
❑ 16U – Singles 
❑ 14U – Singles 
❑ 12U – Singles 
❑ 11U – Singles 
❑ 10U – Singles 
❑ 9U – Singles 
❑ 8U – Singles 

 

Sunday 14 December 
 
Grade 5 

❑ Open – Singles 
❑ 18U – Singles 
❑ 16U – Singles 
❑ 14U – Singles 
❑ 12U – Singles 
❑ 11U – Singles  
❑ 10U – Singles 
❑ 9U – Singles 
❑ 8U - Singles 
 

Saturday 20 December 
 
Grade 5 

❑ Open – Singles/Doubles 
❑ 18U – Singles/Doubles 
❑ 16U – Singles/Doubles 
❑ 14U – Singles/Doubles 
❑ 12U – Singles/Doubles 
❑ 11U – Singles/Doubles 
❑ 10U – Singles/Doubles 
❑ 9U – Singles/Doubles 
❑ 8U – Singles 

 

Sunday 21 December 
 
Grade 5 

❑ Open – Singles/Doubles 
❑ 18U – Singles/Doubles 
❑ 16U – Singles/Doubles 
❑ 14U – Singles/Doubles 
❑ 12U – Singles/Doubles 
❑ 11U – Singles/Doubles 
❑ 10U – Singles/Doubles 
❑ 9U – Singles/Doubles 
❑ 8U – Singles 

Monday 22 December – Friday 26 December 
 
Grade 5 

❑ Open – Singles  
❑ 18U – Singles 
❑ 16U – Singles 
❑ 14U – Singles 
❑ 12U – Singles 
❑ 11U – Singles 
❑ 10U – Singles 
❑ 9U – Singles 
❑ 8U - Singles 
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Saturday 27 December 
 
Grade 5 

❑ Open – Singles/Doubles 
❑ 18U – Singles/Doubles 
❑ 16U – Singles/Doubles 
❑ 14U – Singles/Doubles 
❑ 12U – Singles/Doubles 
❑ 11U – Singles/Doubles 
❑ 10U – Singles/Doubles 
❑ 9U – Singles/Doubles 
❑ 8U – Singles 
 

Sunday 28 December 
 
Grade 5 

❑ Open – Singles/Doubles 
❑ 18U – Singles/Doubles 
❑ 16U – Singles/Doubles 
❑ 14U – Singles/Doubles 
❑ 12U – Singles/Doubles 
❑ 11U – Singles/Doubles 
❑ 10U – Singles/Doubles 
❑ 9U – Singles/Doubles 
❑ 8U – Singles 

 

Monday 29 December – Friday 2 January 2026 
 
Grade 5 

❑ Open – Singles  
❑ 18U – Singles 
❑ 16U – Singles 
❑ 14U – Singles 
❑ 12U – Singles 
❑ 11U – Singles 
❑ 10U – Singles 
❑ 9U – Singles 
❑ 8U - Singles 

 
 

Saturday 3 January 2026 
 
Grade 5 

❑ Open – Singles/Doubles 
❑ 18U – Singles/Doubles 
❑ 16U – Singles/Doubles 
❑ 14U – Singles/Doubles 
❑ 12U – Singles/Doubles 
❑ 11U – Singles/Doubles 
❑ 10U – Singles/Doubles 
❑ 9U – Singles/Doubles 
❑ 8U – Singles 

Sunday 4 January 2026 
 
Grade 5 

❑ Open – Singles/Doubles 
❑ 18U – Singles/Doubles 
❑ 16U – Singles/Doubles 
❑ 14U – Singles/Doubles 
❑ 12U – Singles/Doubles 
❑ 11U – Singles/Doubles 
❑ 10U – Singles/Doubles 
❑ 9U – Singles/Doubles 
❑ 8U – Singles 
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